

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: Cr1.P.No.2143 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	10.01.2024	<u>VJP,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list the matter after two weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>VJP, J</u> JLV	