

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.No.2143 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
10.	06.05.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> Learned counsel representing both parties would submit that parties are going to compromise. At their request, list the matter after Summer Vacation, 2024. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. <u>VJP, J</u> PND	